On a cold day at Headley, 19 riders arrived for what promised to be a good day of rid-
ing. In the Adults class, Reynard Norris took the win with 23 marks, followed by Luke
Hora with 27, Mark Elms with 37 and Jason Clifford with 69. In the Youth A, Bailey Tid-
bury finished his day with a total of 71 marks dropped. The Over 40’s class was largely
populated, with Adrian Steele finishing in 1st with 6 marks, followed by Mike Wells
(17), Dave Barrett (21), Tim Davis (40), Tim Roblett (47), Graham Barnett (62) and Sam
Waters (73). In the Pre 65 class, Glen Hutchkins scored a total of 23 marks. Alex Taylor
finished his day in the Twinshocks class with 10 marks. In the Adult C class, Lawrence
Hensen took the win with 36 marks, followed by Tim Hyde (44), Jonathan Evans (46),
Tom Hyde (61) and Simon Evins with 65. Well done to all riders and a big thanks to all

the observers for making the day possible!



Adult

Youth A

Over 40’s

Pre 65

Twinshocks

Reynard Norris 23
Luke Hora 27
Mark Elms 37

Jason Clifford 69

Bailey Tidbury 71

Adrian Steele 6
Mike Wells 17

Dave Barrett 21
Tim Davis 40
Tim Roblett 47
Graham Barnett 62
Sam Waters 73

Glen Hutckins 23
Alex Taylor 10




Over 40’s

Lawrence Hensen

Tim Hyde

Jonathan Evans

Tom Hyde

Simon Evins

36

44

46

61

65




